
 

March 2021 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1March 2021 / 
Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1 

SOUTH DAKOTA 

 
HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX 
HUMBOLDT, SD 
3/28/2021 
SNOW BOWL MADNESS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SNOW BOWL 
MADNESS 
19 Attended 
CH STEVE NAATJES 96 
M2 ARLAN L BERN 92 
M3 DAN PHILLIPS 90 
M4 KEITH LINDSEY 81 
AA1 DAVID WRIGHT 90 
AA2 JAMES F BAUMAN 89 
AA3 STEVE C BARRETT 89 
A1 JASON FLEMMING 80 
B1 BRIAN BECK 87 
B2 KEVIN CLINE 81 
C1 LINCOLN ODE 83 
C2 MARK E GONYO 75 
C3 JEFF BLAUWET 70 
C4 JONATHAN L PEDERSON 67 
D1 DAVID JORGENSON 81 
D2 PAUL ODE 80 
D3 CORNELIS DE JONG 78 
D4 ELISA BAKER 59 
E1 CLAYTON W BARRETT 59 
SJCH CLAYTON W BARRETT 59 
JRCH CORNELIS DE JONG 78 
VTCH BRIAN BECK 87 
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 96 
LYCH ELISA BAKER 59 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SNOW 
BOWL MADNESS 
24 Attended 
CH DAN PHILLIPS 97 
M2 STEVE NAATJES 94 
M4 ARLAN L BERN 89 
M5 KEITH LINDSEY 85 
M6 DON TRIMMER 79 
AA1 TOM REYNOLDS 94 
AA2 JODY MITREVICS 93 
AA3 JAMES F BAUMAN 91 
AA4 DAVID WRIGHT 89 
AA5 KEN MATHIOWETZ 85 
A1 STEVEN NOONAN 87 
A2 JASON FLEMMING 83 
A3 RICHARD M SCHMIT 71 
B1 KEVIN CLINE 90 
B2 BRIAN BECK 88 
B3 MARK MASCHOFF 85 
B4 PATRICK MCCART 81 
C1 MARK E GONYO 89 
C2 LINCOLN ODE 87 
C3 JONATHAN L PEDERSON 81 
C4 JEFF BLAUWET 80 
D1 CORNELIS DE JONG 78 
D2 BRENDA CHAMNESS 75 
D3 ELISA BAKER 64 
JRCH CORNELIS DE JONG 78 
VTCH TOM REYNOLDS 94 
SVCH STEVE NAATJES 94 
LYCH BRENDA CHAMNESS 75 
 
WILLOW CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
FT PIERRE, SD 
3/28/2021 
WINTER SHOOT 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER 
SHOOT 
3 Attended 
CH STEVE SHEPHERD 46 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: WINTER 
SHOOT 
2 Attended 
CH KEN A OGAN 33 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER 
SHOOT 
7 Attended 
CH STEVE SHEPHERD 89 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: WINTER SHOOT 
5 Attended 
CH LLOYD JOHNSON 43 
 


